Doc No.

POS PTS NO
1 (28) 7
2 (19) 27
3 (15) 9
4 (12) 23
5 (10) 17
6 (8) 94
7 (6) 13
8 (4) 48
9 (2) 1

10 (1) 16
11 33
12 51
13 4
14 11
15 58
16 25
17 8
18 37
5
36
10
3
7
27
27
Stewards:
Achim Loth

Series Partners:

Julius Bar
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ABB FIA FORMULA E WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Round 11 - 2023 Gulavit Jakarta E-Prix - Race (38 laps, 90,1 km.)

DRIVER

M. GUNTHER
J. DENNIS

M. EVANS

S. FENESTRAZ
N. NATO

P. WEHRLEIN
A. DA COSTA
E. MORTARA
S. VANDOORNE
S. BUEMI

D. TICKTUM
N. MULLER

R. FRIJNS

L. DI GRASSI
R. RAST

J. VERGNE

R. MERHI

N. CASSIDY

J. HUGHES
D. BECKMANN

S. BIRD
S. SETTE CAMARA

M. GUNTHER

J. DENNIS

J. DENNIS
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<WHanxkook

Al

NAT

DEU
GBR
NZL
FRA
FRA
DEU
PRT
CHE
BEL

CHE
GBR
CHE
NLD
BRA
DEU
FRA
ESP

NZL

GBR
DEU

GBR
BRA

DEU

GBR

GBR

e
0

FINAL CLASSIFICATION

TEAM

Maserati MSG Racing
Avalanche Andretti Formula E
Jaguar TCS Racing

Nissan Formula E Team

Nissan Formula E Team

TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team
TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team
Maserati MSG Racing

DS PENSKE

Envision Racing

NIO 333 Racing FE Team

ABT CUPRA FORMULA E TEAM
ABT CUPRA FORMULA E TEAM
MAHINDRA RACING

NEOM Mclaren Formula E Team
DS PENSKE

MAHINDRA RACING

Envision Racing

VEHICLE

Maserati Tipo Folgore
Porsche 99X Electric
Jaguar I-TYPE 6
Nissan E-4ORCE 04
Nissan E-4ORCE 04
Porsche 99X Electric
Porsche 99X Electric
Maserati Tipo Folgore
DS E-TENSE FE23
Jaguar I-TYPE 6

NIO 333 ER9
Mahindra M9 Electro
Mahindra M9Electro
Mahindra M9Electro
Nissan E-4ORCE 04
DS E-TENSE FE23
Mahindra M9Electro
Jaguar I-TYPE 6

NOT CLASSIFIED

NEOM Mclaren Formula E Team

Avalanche Andretti Formula E

Nissan E-4ORCE 04
Porsche 99X Electric

NOT STARTED

Jaguar TCS Racing
NIO 333 Racing FE Team

Jaguar I-TYPE 6
NIO 333 ER9

POLE POSITION

Maserati MSG Racing

Maserati Tipo Folgore

FASTEST LAP

Avalanche Andretti Formula E

Porsche 99X Electric

FASTEST LAP IN TOP 10

Avalanche Andretti Formula E

Dani Sarwono

SAUDIA

Allianz@ @ BOSCH

Porsche 99X Electric

*
Heineken

Official Timekeeper: kil y:(clg[S8[S/8

LAPS TIME

38 44:57.285
38 45:00.107
38 45:15.783
38 45:16.592
38 45:17.209
38 45:17.393
38 45:17.806
38 45:18.281
38 45:23.915
38 45:24.558
38 45:25.899
38 45:26.072
38 45:26.410
38 45:26.815
38 45:27.955
38 45:53.883
38 46:03.930
38 46:04.164

36 43:21.443
5 6:10.937

GAP

+2.822
+18.498
+19.307
+19.924
+20.108
+20.521
+20.996
+26.630
+27.273
+28.614
+28.787
+29.125
+29.530
+30.670
+56.598
+1:06.645
+1:06.879

1:09.171 on Lap 33

1:09.171 on Lap 33

Timekeeper:
Cristobal Lopera

BOSS

enels<

AN Lo

KPH

120.2
120.1
119.4
119.3
119.3
119.3
119.3
119.3
119.0
119.0
118.9
118.9
118.9
118.9
118.8
117.7
117.3
117.3

MOET & CHANDON

Best Lap

1:09.371 35
1:09.171 33
1:10.137m22
1:09.918 33
1:09.937 18
1:10.169M34
1:09.996 W18
1:10.171 16
1:10.133 15
1:10.275m27
1:09.880 23
1:10.405 35
1:10.500@17
1:10.196 M7
1:10.595 26
1:09.364m31
1:10.385W8
1:09.585 32

1:10.790 6
1:11.072 5

M 350KW

123.3 Kph

123.3 Kph
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No part of these results/data may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted in any form or by any means electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise without
prior permission of the copyright holder except for reproduction in local/national/international daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 90 days of the event to which the
results/data relate and provided that the copyright symbol appears together with the name of the copyright holder.

The FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE L’AUTOMOBILE logo, FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE L’AUTOMOBILE, FIA logo, FIA, FIA FORMULA-E CHAMPIONSHIP, FIA FORMULA-E CHAMPIONSHIP logo and related
marks are protectedtrademarks of the Fédération Internationale de I’Automobile (FIA), Chemin de Blandonnet 2, 1214 Vernier, Switzerland.

©2023, Fédération Internationale de I’Automobile (FIA)



